
TC/   

SS
LOCATION SS dist.

Liaison 

dist.
Total dist.

Target 

time

1st car 

due

0 Start Day 1 (Trier Messepark) 09:00

RZ Refuel FIA Fuel

1 Distance to next refuel (47,10) (67,21) (114,31)

1 Waldrach 24,89 24,89 0:40 09:40

SS 1 Ruwertal / Fell 24,01 0:03 09:43

2 Brauneberg 40,45 64,46 1:00 10:43

SS 2 Grafschaft Veldenz 23,09 0:03 10:46

RZ

2 Distance to next refuel (19,92) (57,03) (76,95)

3 Monzel 12,45 35,54 0:45 11:31

SS 3 Moselland 19,92 0:03 11:34

3 A Trierweiler Siedlung 40,86 60,78 0:55 12:29

3 B Regroup (PF) & Technical Zone IN 5,59 5,59 0:20 12:49

3 C Regroup (PF) OUT / Service IN 0:30 13:19

SERVICE A (Messepark) (67,02) (124,24) (191,26) 0:30

3 D Service OUT 13:49

RZ Refuel FIA Fuel

3 Distance to next refuel (47,10) (67,21) (114,31)

4 Waldrach 24,89 24,89 0:40 14:29

SS 4 Ruwertal / Fell 24,01 0:03 14:32

5 Brauneberg 40,45 64,46 1:00 15:32

SS 5 Grafschaft Veldenz 23,09 0:03 15:35

RZ

4 Distance to next refuel (19,92) (57,03) (76,95)

6 Monzel 12,45 35,54 0:45 16:20

SS 6 Moselland 19,92 0:03 16:23

6 A Trierweiler Siedlung 40,86 60,78 0:55 17:18

6 B Parc fermé & Technical Zone IN 5,59 5,59 0:20 17:38

6 C Parc fermé OUT - Flexi Service IN

Flexi Service B (Messepark) (67,02) (124,24) (191,26) 0:45

6 D Flexi Service OUT

21:00

RZ Refuel FIA Fuel

5 Distance to next refuel (0,00) (6,38) (6,38)

6 E 3,30 3,30 0:15

21:45

DAY 1 TOTALS 134,04 251,78 385,82

Start DAY 1 (Sunrise: 6:30, Sunset: 20:41)                               Friday 20 August 2010
S

E
C

T
IO

N
 1

S
E

C
T

IO
N

 2

V2 / 31.03.2010

Remote Refuel FIA Fuel (Veldenz - 1,87 km after finish SS 2)

Remote Refuel FIA Fuel (Veldenz - 1,87 km after finish SS 5)

Overnight Parc fermé IN (Trier Viehmarkt)

For all classified cars (except re-starting crews) TC 6E closes at

For all classified cars (except re-starting crews) TC 6D closes at



V2 / 31.03.2010

TC/   

SS
LOCATION SS dist.

Liaison 

dist.
Total dist.

Target 

time

1st car 

due

6 F Parc fermé OUT (Trier Viehmarkt) 06:30

6 G Service IN 3,08 3,08 0:10 06:40

Service C (Messepark) (0,00) (6,38) (6,38) 0:15

6 H Service OUT 06:55
RZ Refuel FIA Fuel
6 Distance to next refuel (45,79) (91,88) (137,67)

7 Hermeskeil 35,79 35,79 0:50 07:45

SS 7 Hermeskeil / Gusenburg 11,34 0:03 07:48

8 Neunkirchen 30,17 41,51 0:40 08:28

SS 8 St. Wendeler Land 16,95 0:03 08:31

9 Freisen 7,05 24,00 0:30 09:01

SS 9 Freisen / Westrich 17,50 0:03 09:04

9 A Parc fermé & Technical Zone IN 18,49 35,99 0:45 09:49

9 B Technical Zone OUT - RSZ IN 0:03 09:52

Remote Service (Birkenfeld) (45,79) (91,50) (137,29) 0:15

9 C Remote Service OUT 10:07
RZ
7 Distance to next refuel (48,00) (99,60) (147,60)

10 Nohen 7,17 7,17 0:20 10:27

SS 10 Arena Panzerplatte 48,00 0:03 10:30

10 A Trierweiler Siedlung 87,22 135,22 2:00 12:30

10 B Regroup (PF) & Technical Zone IN 5,59 5,59 0:20 12:50

10 C Regroup (PF) OUT - Service IN 0:30 13:20

Service D (Messepark) (48,00) (99,98) (147,98) 0:30

Total KM SP C to SP D (93,79) (191,48) (285,27)

10 D Service OUT 13:50
RZ Refuel FIA Fuel
8 Distance to next refuel (45,79) (91,88) (137,67)

11 Hermeskeil 35,79 35,79 0:50 14:40

SS 11 Hermeskeil / Gusenburg 11,34 0:03 14:43

12 Neunkirchen 30,17 41,51 0:40 15:23

SS 12 St. Wendeler Land 16,95 0:03 15:26

13 Freisen 7,05 24,00 0:30 15:56

SS 13 Freisen / Westrich 17,50 0:03 15:59

13 A Parc fermé & Technical Zone IN 18,49 35,99 0:45 16:44

13 B Technical Zone OUT - RSZ IN 0:03 16:47

Remote Service (Birkenfeld) (45,79) (91,50) (137,29) 0:15

13 C Remote Service OUT 17:02
RZ
9 Distance to next refuel (48,00) (99,60) (147,60)

14 Nohen 7,17 7,17 0:20 17:22

SS 14 Arena Panzerplatte 48,00 0:03 17:25

14 A Trierweiler Siedlung 87,22 135,22 2:00 19:25

14 B Parc fermé & Technical Zone IN 5,59 5,59 0:20 19:45

14 C Parc fermé OUT - Flexi Service IN

Flexi Service E (Messepark) (48,00) (99,98) (147,98) 0:45

Total KM SP D to SP E (93,79) (191,48) (285,27)

14 D Flexi Service OUT

23:00
RZ Refuel FIA Fuel
10 Distance to next refuel (0,00) (6,38) (6,38)

14 E 3,30 3,30 0:15

23:45

DAY 2 TOTALS 187,58 389,34 576,92
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For all classified cars (except re-starting crews) TC 14D closes at

Overnight Parc fermé IN (Trier Viehmarkt)

For all classified cars (except re-starting crews) TC 14E closes at
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Start  DAY 2 (Sunrise: 6:32, Sunset: 20:40)                        Saturday 21 August 2010

Remote Refuel FIA Fuel (Birkenfeld - 0,38 km after TC 9 C)

Remote Refuel FIA Fuel (Birkenfeld - 0,38 km after TC 13 C)



V2 / 31.03.2010

TC/   

SS
LOCATION SS dist.

Liaison 

dist.
Total dist.

Target 

time

1st car 

due

14 F Parc fermé OUT (Trier Viehmarkt) 06:15

14 G Service IN 3,08 3,08 0:10 06:25

Service F (Messepark) (0,00) (6,38) (6,38) 0:15

14 H Service OUT 06:40

RZ Refuel FIA Fuel

11 Distance to next refuel (40,66) (70,75) (111,41)

15 Papiermühle 37,48 37,48 0:45 07:25

SS 15 Dhrontal 22,58 0:03 07:28

16 Trittenheim 4,82 27,40 0:32 08:00

SS 16 Moselwein 18,08 0:03 08:03

16 A Regroup (PF) & Technical Zone IN 28,45 46,53 1:00 09:03

16 B Regroup (PF) OUT - Service IN 0:15 09:18

Service G (Messepark) (40,66) (70,75) (111,41) 0:30

16 C Service OUT 09:48
RZ Refuel FIA Fuel
12 Distance to finish (45,03) (75,45) (120,48)

17 Papiermühle 37,48 37,48 0:45 10:33

SS 17 Dhrontal 22,58 0:03 10:36

18 Trittenheim 4,82 27,40 0:32 11:08

SS 18 Moselwein 18,08 0:03 11:11

19 Trier Hauptmarkt 28,84 46,92 1:05 12:16

SS 19 SSS Circus Maximus Trier 4,37 (0:47) 13:03

19 A Parc fermé & Technical Zone IN 4,31 8,68 0:20 13:23

19 B Parc fermé OUT - Service IN 0:03 13:26

Service H (Messepark) (45,03) (75,45) (120,48) 0:10

19 C Service OUT - Parc fermé IN 13:36

Podium TBA

DAY 3 TOTALS 85,69 146,20 231,89

SS Liaison Total * %

Day 1 - 6 SS 134,04 251,78 385,82 34,74

Day 2 - 8 SS 187,58 389,34 576,92 32,51

Day 3 - 5 SS 85,69 146,20 231,89 36,95

TOTAL 407,31 787,32 1194,63 34,10
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Start DAY 3 (Sunrise: 6:33, Sunset: 20:38)                            Sunday 22 August 2010

TOTALS OF THE RALLY


